
部数 【A3】光沢紙90kg 【A4】光沢紙90kg 【A5】光沢紙90kg 【B4】光沢紙90kg 【B5】光沢紙90kg 【B6】光沢紙90kg

100部 ¥33,620 ¥31,690 ¥31,390 ¥34,800 ¥31,800 ¥32,300

200部 ¥35,200 ¥32,110 ¥31,900 ¥35,200 ¥32,200 ¥32,600

300部 ¥35,500 ¥32,520 ¥32,410 ¥35,500 ¥32,700 ¥32,900

400部 ¥35,800 ¥32,680 ¥33,000 ¥35,800 ¥32,900 ¥33,000

500部 ¥36,100 ¥32,750 ¥33,100 ¥36,100 ¥33,000 ¥33,100

600部 ¥36,400 ¥32,800 ¥33,300 ¥36,400 ¥33,100 ¥33,300

700部 ¥36,700 ¥32,850 ¥33,500 ¥36,700 ¥33,100 ¥33,500

800部 ¥37,000 ¥32,880 ¥33,600 ¥37,000 ¥33,100 ¥33,600

900部 ¥37,200 ¥32,900 ¥33,800 ¥37,200 ¥33,100 ¥33,800

1,000部 ¥37,300 ¥32,670 ¥33,800 ¥37,300 ¥33,100 ¥33,800

1,500部 ¥39,550 ¥33,600 ¥34,600 ¥39,100 ¥34,100 ¥34,600

2,000部 ¥40,500 ¥34,510 ¥35,000 ¥40,000 ¥35,000 ¥35,000

2,500部 ¥42,280 ¥35,300 ¥35,700 ¥41,700 ¥36,200 ¥35,700

3,000部 ¥43,120 ¥36,090 ¥36,000 ¥43,750 ¥36,700 ¥36,000

3,500部 ¥45,120 ¥36,870 ¥36,800 ¥45,840 ¥37,800 ¥36,800

4,000部 ¥46,590 ¥37,640 ¥37,200 ¥47,380 ¥38,600 ¥37,200

4,500部 ¥48,060 ¥38,430 ¥37,700 ¥48,920 ¥39,400 ¥37,700

5,000部 ¥48,690 ¥39,210 ¥37,900 ¥49,580 ¥39,700 ¥37,900

5,500部 ¥51,000 ¥39,940 ¥38,900 ¥52,000 ¥41,100 ¥38,900

6,000部 ¥53,410 ¥40,670 ¥40,100 ¥54,530 ¥41,900 ¥40,100

6,500部 ¥54,990 ¥41,400 ¥40,800 ¥56,180 ¥42,700 ¥40,800

7,000部 ¥56,880 ¥42,130 ¥41,800 ¥58,160 ¥43,700 ¥41,800

7,500部 ¥58,560 ¥42,870 ¥42,600 ¥59,920 ¥44,600 ¥42,600

8,000部 ¥59,920 ¥43,600 ¥43,300 ¥61,350 ¥45,400 ¥43,300

8,500部 ¥61,810 ¥44,330 ¥44,200 ¥63,330 ¥46,400 ¥44,200

9,000部 ¥63,600 ¥45,060 ¥45,100 ¥65,200 ¥47,400 ¥45,100

9,500部 ¥65,170 ¥45,790 ¥45,900 ¥66,850 ¥48,200 ¥45,900

10,000部 ¥67,170 ¥46,520 ¥46,800 ¥66,784 ¥49,300 ¥46,800

11,000部 ¥70,530 ¥47,710 ¥48,600 ¥69,325 ¥51,000 ¥48,600

12,000部 ¥73,150 ¥48,890 ¥50,000 ¥71,866 ¥52,300 ¥50,000

13,000部 ¥75,880 ¥50,090 ¥51,500 ¥74,407 ¥53,700 ¥51,500

14,000部 ¥78,510 ¥51,270 ¥52,900 ¥76,948 ¥55,100 ¥52,900

15,000部 ¥81,130 ¥52,460 ¥54,300 ¥79,500 ¥56,400 ¥54,300

16,000部 ¥83,550 ¥53,640 ¥55,600 ¥82,041 ¥57,700 ¥55,600

17,000部 ¥86,170 ¥54,830 ¥57,000 ¥84,582 ¥59,000 ¥57,000

18,000部 ¥88,800 ¥56,020 ¥58,400 ¥87,123 ¥60,300 ¥58,400

19,000部 ¥93,100 ¥57,210 ¥60,700 ¥89,664 ¥62,500 ¥60,700

20,000部 ¥94,890 ¥58,390 ¥61,700 ¥92,205 ¥63,400 ¥61,700

21,000部 ¥98,460 ¥59,670 ¥63,600 ¥94,746 ¥65,200 ¥63,600

22,000部 ¥101,710 ¥60,950 ¥65,300 ¥97,287 ¥66,900 ¥65,300

23,000部 ¥104,340 ¥62,230 ¥66,700 ¥99,828 ¥68,300 ¥66,700

24,000部 ¥107,070 ¥63,510 ¥68,200 ¥102,380 ¥69,600 ¥68,200

25,000部 ¥109,170 ¥64,780 ¥69,400 ¥104,921 ¥70,700 ¥69,400

26,000部 ¥111,270 ¥66,050 ¥70,500 ¥107,462 ¥71,800 ¥70,500

27,000部 ¥113,890 ¥67,330 ¥72,000 ¥110,003 ¥73,100 ¥72,000

28,000部 ¥117,360 ¥68,610 ¥73,800 ¥112,544 ¥74,900 ¥73,800

29,000部 ¥120,720 ¥69,870 ¥75,600 ¥115,085 ¥76,600 ¥75,600

30,000部 ¥122,080 ¥71,060 ¥76,400 ¥117,626 ¥77,300 ¥76,400

35,000部 ¥144,300 ¥78,410 ¥83,400 ¥135,655 ¥86,200 ¥83,400

40,000部 ¥172,000 ¥88,730 ¥90,800 ¥153,684 ¥95,600 ¥90,800

45,000部 ¥197,600 ¥96,350 ¥97,200 ¥171,713 ¥104,000 ¥97,200

50,000部 ¥222,200 ¥103,980 ¥103,300 ¥189,742 ¥112,000 ¥103,300

55,000部 ¥239,500 ¥111,740 ¥111,100 ¥203,371 ¥121,400 ¥111,100

60,000部 ¥255,600 ¥119,500 ¥119,500 ¥217,000 ¥130,600 ¥119,500

65,000部 ¥268,300 ¥127,250 ¥126,700 ¥230,618 ¥137,300 ¥126,700

70,000部 ¥281,000 ¥135,010 ¥133,900 ¥244,247 ¥144,100 ¥133,900

75,000部 ¥293,700 ¥142,770 ¥141,100 ¥257,876 ¥150,900 ¥141,100

80,000部 ¥306,300 ¥150,530 ¥148,300 ¥271,505 ¥157,700 ¥148,300

85,000部 ¥331,600 ¥158,290 ¥154,700 ¥285,134 ¥166,000 ¥154,700

90,000部 ¥356,800 ¥166,050 ¥161,100 ¥298,763 ¥174,300 ¥161,100

95,000部 ¥382,100 ¥173,800 ¥167,500 ¥312,392 ¥182,600 ¥167,500

100,000部 ¥407,300 ¥181,560 ¥173,900 ¥326,021 ¥190,900 ¥173,900

110,000部 ¥447,100 ¥220,050 ¥192,600 ¥488,810 ¥212,300 ¥192,600

120,000部 ¥472,700 ¥234,750 ¥207,000 ¥516,970 ¥226,000 ¥207,000

130,000部 ¥498,300 ¥248,400 ¥221,600 ¥545,130 ¥239,700 ¥221,600

140,000部 ¥549,100 ¥266,250 ¥234,400 ¥601,010 ¥256,400 ¥234,400

150,000部 ¥600,000 ¥283,050 ¥247,300 ¥657,000 ¥273,100 ¥247,300

160,000部 ¥637,100 ¥305,100 ¥265,000 ¥697,810 ¥293,300 ¥265,000

170,000部 ¥662,700 ¥318,750 ¥279,500 ¥725,970 ¥307,000 ¥279,500

180,000部 ¥688,300 ¥333,450 ¥294,000 ¥754,130 ¥320,700 ¥294,000

190,000部 ¥739,100 ¥350,250 ¥306,900 ¥810,010 ¥337,400 ¥306,900

200,000部 ¥789,900 ¥368,100 ¥319,700 ¥865,890 ¥354,100 ¥319,700

210,000部 ¥827,100 ¥389,100 ¥337,400 ¥906,810 ¥374,300 ¥337,400

220,000部 ¥852,700 ¥402,750 ¥351,900 ¥934,970 ¥388,000 ¥351,900

230,000部 ¥878,200 ¥417,450 ¥366,400 ¥963,020 ¥401,700 ¥366,400

240,000部 ¥929,100 ¥435,300 ¥379,300 ¥1,019,010 ¥418,400 ¥379,300

250,000部 ¥979,900 ¥452,100 ¥392,200 ¥1,074,890 ¥435,100 ¥392,200

260,000部 ¥1,017,100 ¥473,100 ¥409,800 ¥1,115,810 ¥455,300 ¥409,800

270,000部 ¥1,042,600 ¥487,800 ¥424,300 ¥1,143,860 ¥469,000 ¥424,300

280,000部 ¥1,068,200 ¥501,450 ¥438,800 ¥1,172,020 ¥482,700 ¥438,800

290,000部 ¥1,119,100 ¥519,300 ¥451,700 ¥1,228,010 ¥499,400 ¥451,700

300,000部 ¥1,169,900 ¥536,100 ¥464,600 ¥1,283,890 ¥516,100 ¥464,600

310,000部 ¥1,207,000 ¥558,150 ¥482,200 ¥1,324,700 ¥536,300 ¥482,200

320,000部 ¥1,232,600 ¥571,800 ¥496,700 ¥1,352,860 ¥550,000 ¥496,700

330,000部 ¥1,258,200 ¥586,500 ¥511,300 ¥1,381,020 ¥563,700 ¥511,300

340,000部 ¥1,309,000 ¥603,300 ¥524,100 ¥1,436,900 ¥580,400 ¥524,100

350,000部 ¥1,359,900 ¥621,150 ¥537,000 ¥1,492,890 ¥597,100 ¥537,000

360,000部 ¥1,397,000 ¥642,150 ¥554,700 ¥1,533,700 ¥617,400 ¥554,700

370,000部 ¥1,422,600 ¥655,800 ¥569,100 ¥1,561,860 ¥631,000 ¥569,100

380,000部 ¥1,448,200 ¥670,500 ¥583,700 ¥1,590,020 ¥644,700 ¥583,700

390,000部 ¥1,499,000 ¥688,350 ¥596,600 ¥1,645,900 ¥661,400 ¥596,600

400,000部 ¥1,549,800 ¥705,150 ¥609,400 ¥1,701,780 ¥678,200 ¥609,400

410,000部 ¥1,587,000 ¥726,150 ¥627,100 ¥1,742,700 ¥698,400 ¥627,100

420,000部 ¥1,612,600 ¥740,850 ¥641,600 ¥1,770,860 ¥712,100 ¥641,600

430,000部 ¥1,638,100 ¥754,500 ¥656,100 ¥1,798,910 ¥725,700 ¥656,100

440,000部 ¥1,689,000 ¥772,350 ¥669,000 ¥1,854,900 ¥742,500 ¥669,000

450,000部 ¥1,739,800 ¥789,150 ¥681,800 ¥1,910,780 ¥759,200 ¥681,800

460,000部 ¥1,776,900 ¥810,150 ¥699,500 ¥1,951,590 ¥779,400 ¥699,500

470,000部 ¥1,802,500 ¥824,850 ¥714,000 ¥1,979,750 ¥793,100 ¥714,000

480,000部 ¥1,828,100 ¥839,550 ¥728,500 ¥2,007,910 ¥806,800 ¥728,500

490,000部 ¥1,878,900 ¥856,350 ¥741,400 ¥2,063,790 ¥823,500 ¥741,400

500,000部 ¥1,929,800 ¥874,200 ¥754,300 ¥2,119,780 ¥840,200 ¥754,300

チラシ　光沢紙



部数 【A3】上質紙90kg 【A4】上質紙90kg 【A5】上質紙90kg 【B4】上質紙90kg 【B5】上質紙90kg 【B6】上質紙90kg

100部 ¥33,930 ¥31,910 ¥31,400 ¥37,100 ¥33,800 ¥33,800

200部 ¥36,140 ¥32,850 ¥32,040 ¥37,600 ¥33,900 ¥33,900

300部 ¥38,000 ¥34,000 ¥32,330 ¥38,000 ¥34,000 ¥34,000

400部 ¥38,400 ¥34,100 ¥34,100 ¥38,400 ¥34,100 ¥34,100

500部 ¥38,600 ¥34,200 ¥34,200 ¥38,600 ¥34,200 ¥34,200

600部 ¥39,000 ¥34,500 ¥34,500 ¥39,000 ¥34,500 ¥34,500

700部 ¥39,500 ¥34,800 ¥34,800 ¥39,500 ¥34,800 ¥34,800

800部 ¥39,900 ¥35,100 ¥35,100 ¥39,900 ¥35,100 ¥35,100

900部 ¥40,300 ¥35,400 ¥35,400 ¥40,300 ¥35,400 ¥35,400

1,000部 ¥40,400 ¥36,330 ¥35,500 ¥40,400 ¥35,500 ¥35,500

1,500部 ¥42,700 ¥37,940 ¥36,900 ¥42,700 ¥36,900 ¥36,900

2,000部 ¥43,900 ¥38,740 ¥37,600 ¥43,900 ¥37,600 ¥37,600

2,500部 ¥46,100 ¥40,240 ¥38,900 ¥46,100 ¥38,900 ¥38,900

3,000部 ¥47,200 ¥40,930 ¥39,500 ¥47,200 ¥39,500 ¥39,500

3,500部 ¥50,000 ¥42,650 ¥41,000 ¥50,000 ¥41,000 ¥41,000

4,000部 ¥52,000 ¥43,800 ¥42,000 ¥52,000 ¥42,000 ¥42,000

4,500部 ¥54,100 ¥45,070 ¥43,100 ¥54,100 ¥43,100 ¥43,100

5,000部 ¥54,900 ¥45,530 ¥43,500 ¥54,900 ¥43,500 ¥43,500

5,500部 ¥58,200 ¥47,370 ¥45,100 ¥58,200 ¥45,100 ¥45,100

6,000部 ¥61,300 ¥49,210 ¥46,700 ¥61,300 ¥46,700 ¥46,700

6,500部 ¥63,500 ¥50,360 ¥47,700 ¥63,500 ¥47,700 ¥47,700

7,000部 ¥66,100 ¥51,850 ¥49,000 ¥66,100 ¥49,000 ¥49,000

7,500部 ¥68,400 ¥53,120 ¥50,100 ¥68,400 ¥50,100 ¥50,100

8,000部 ¥70,300 ¥54,270 ¥51,100 ¥70,300 ¥51,100 ¥51,100

8,500部 ¥73,000 ¥55,650 ¥52,300 ¥73,000 ¥52,300 ¥52,300

9,000部 ¥75,400 ¥57,030 ¥53,500 ¥75,400 ¥53,500 ¥53,500

9,500部 ¥77,600 ¥58,180 ¥54,500 ¥77,600 ¥54,500 ¥54,500

10,000部 ¥80,100 ¥59,670 ¥55,800 ¥80,100 ¥55,800 ¥55,800

11,000部 ¥84,600 ¥58,600 ¥58,600 ¥84,600 ¥58,600 ¥58,600

12,000部 ¥88,000 ¥61,000 ¥61,000 ¥88,000 ¥61,000 ¥61,000

13,000部 ¥91,600 ¥63,400 ¥63,400 ¥91,600 ¥63,400 ¥63,400

14,000部 ¥95,000 ¥65,700 ¥65,700 ¥95,000 ¥65,700 ¥65,700

15,000部 ¥98,400 ¥68,100 ¥68,100 ¥98,400 ¥68,100 ¥68,100

16,000部 ¥101,500 ¥70,200 ¥70,200 ¥101,500 ¥70,200 ¥70,200

17,000部 ¥104,900 ¥72,500 ¥72,500 ¥104,900 ¥72,500 ¥72,500

18,000部 ¥108,200 ¥75,000 ¥75,000 ¥108,200 ¥75,000 ¥75,000

19,000部 ¥113,900 ¥78,600 ¥78,600 ¥113,900 ¥78,600 ¥78,600

20,000部 ¥116,300 ¥80,300 ¥80,300 ¥116,300 ¥80,300 ¥80,300

21,000部 ¥120,800 ¥83,400 ¥83,400 ¥120,800 ¥83,400 ¥83,400

22,000部 ¥125,100 ¥86,200 ¥86,200 ¥125,100 ¥86,200 ¥86,200

23,000部 ¥128,500 ¥88,600 ¥88,600 ¥128,500 ¥88,600 ¥88,600

24,000部 ¥132,000 ¥91,000 ¥91,000 ¥132,000 ¥91,000 ¥91,000

25,000部 ¥134,700 ¥93,000 ¥93,000 ¥134,700 ¥93,000 ¥93,000

26,000部 ¥137,400 ¥94,900 ¥94,900 ¥137,400 ¥94,900 ¥94,900

27,000部 ¥140,800 ¥97,200 ¥97,200 ¥140,800 ¥97,200 ¥97,200

28,000部 ¥145,300 ¥100,200 ¥100,200 ¥145,300 ¥100,200 ¥100,200

29,000部 ¥149,600 ¥103,300 ¥103,300 ¥149,600 ¥103,300 ¥103,300

30,000部 ¥151,400 ¥104,600 ¥104,600 ¥151,400 ¥104,600 ¥104,600

35,000部 ¥180,700 ¥114,800 ¥114,800 ¥180,700 ¥114,800 ¥114,800

40,000部 ¥211,200 ¥125,400 ¥125,400 ¥211,200 ¥125,400 ¥125,400

45,000部 ¥239,100 ¥134,600 ¥134,600 ¥239,100 ¥134,600 ¥134,600

50,000部 ¥265,600 ¥143,200 ¥143,200 ¥265,600 ¥143,200 ¥143,200

55,000部 ¥290,400 ¥156,900 ¥156,900 ¥290,400 ¥156,900 ¥156,900

60,000部 ¥313,600 ¥168,100 ¥168,100 ¥313,600 ¥168,100 ¥168,100

65,000部 ¥330,900 ¥179,900 ¥179,900 ¥330,900 ¥179,900 ¥179,900

70,000部 ¥348,200 ¥191,900 ¥191,900 ¥348,200 ¥191,900 ¥191,900

75,000部 ¥365,400 ¥203,800 ¥203,800 ¥365,400 ¥203,800 ¥203,800

80,000部 ¥382,700 ¥215,800 ¥215,800 ¥382,700 ¥215,800 ¥215,800

85,000部 ¥410,200 ¥224,900 ¥224,900 ¥410,200 ¥224,900 ¥224,900

90,000部 ¥437,600 ¥234,000 ¥234,000 ¥437,600 ¥234,000 ¥234,000

95,000部 ¥465,100 ¥243,200 ¥243,200 ¥465,100 ¥243,200 ¥243,200

100,000部 ¥492,500 ¥252,300 ¥252,300 ¥492,500 ¥252,300 ¥252,300

110,000部 ¥548,500 ¥281,000 ¥281,000 ¥548,500 ¥281,000 ¥281,000

120,000部 ¥583,400 ¥305,000 ¥305,000 ¥583,400 ¥305,000 ¥305,000

130,000部 ¥618,100 ¥329,000 ¥329,000 ¥618,100 ¥329,000 ¥329,000

140,000部 ¥673,400 ¥347,400 ¥347,400 ¥673,400 ¥347,400 ¥347,400

150,000部 ¥728,700 ¥365,900 ¥365,900 ¥728,700 ¥365,900 ¥365,900

160,000部 ¥781,400 ¥392,900 ¥30,000 ¥781,400 ¥392,900 ¥30,000

170,000部 ¥816,300 ¥416,900 ¥30,000 ¥816,300 ¥416,900 ¥30,000

180,000部 ¥851,000 ¥441,000 ¥30,000 ¥851,000 ¥441,000 ¥30,000

190,000部 ¥906,300 ¥459,300 ¥30,000 ¥906,300 ¥459,300 ¥30,000

200,000部 ¥961,600 ¥477,800 ¥30,000 ¥961,600 ¥477,800 ¥30,000

210,000部 ¥1,014,300 ¥504,900 ¥30,000 ¥1,014,300 ¥504,900 ¥30,000

220,000部 ¥1,049,200 ¥528,800 ¥30,000 ¥1,049,200 ¥528,800 ¥30,000

230,000部 ¥1,083,900 ¥552,900 ¥30,000 ¥1,083,900 ¥552,900 ¥30,000

240,000部 ¥1,139,200 ¥571,300 ¥30,000 ¥1,139,200 ¥571,300 ¥30,000

250,000部 ¥1,194,500 ¥589,700 ¥30,000 ¥1,194,500 ¥589,700 ¥30,000

260,000部 ¥1,247,200 ¥616,800 ¥30,000 ¥1,247,200 ¥616,800 ¥30,000

270,000部 ¥1,282,000 ¥640,800 ¥30,000 ¥1,282,000 ¥640,800 ¥30,000

280,000部 ¥1,316,800 ¥664,800 ¥30,000 ¥1,316,800 ¥664,800 ¥30,000

290,000部 ¥1,372,100 ¥683,200 ¥30,000 ¥1,372,100 ¥683,200 ¥30,000

300,000部 ¥1,427,400 ¥701,700 ¥30,000 ¥1,427,400 ¥701,700 ¥30,000

チラシ　上質紙




